
Tamper Evident
Cannot be removed 
without leaving traces of 
damage

Environmentally Friendly 
Made from renewable 
natural resources for    
simple recycling 

A Superior Seal
Water activated 
adhesives penetrate into 
the fibres of the carton

GUMMED        
Paper Tape

BondTape Green. The Natural 
Carton Sealing Solution

The ultimate eco-friendly carton taping method. Made 
from natural kraft paper carrier and starch adhesive it’s 
100% sustainable, 100% biodegradable and 100% 
recyclable without having to be segregated from 
cardboard.



GUMMED      
Paper Tape  
BondTape Green

BENEFITS
A Superior Seal. The water activated adhesives in   
Gummed paper Tape penetrate into the fibres of the 
carton,  creating a total bond.

Tamper Evident. It cannot be removed from the carton 
without leaving traces of damage unlike standard 
packaging tapes which can be removed without a visible 
trace. 
Hence Gummed Paper Tape offers clearly visible proof if 
a packages seal has been tampered with. 

100% Recyclable. Made from renewable natural 
resources makes recycling BondTape Green tape easier. 
Packaging research associations have all accredited 
Gummed Paper Tape recyclable, making it the most 
environmentally friendly choice.

The adhesive sticks instantly to cardboard, even if it’s 
low grade, previously used, or not entirely flat. This 
ensures packers don’t feel tempted to add a few more 
overlapping strips ‘just in case’ and tape usage and 
packing time are both considerably reduced.

Use with Better Packages BP-555 Automatic Tape 
Dispenser and reduce wastage.

Shown with Better Packages BP-555 Automatic Tape Dispenser 

PRODUCT CODE

GT-48184S

GT-48184SW 

GT-70184S

GT-70184SW 

GRT-48100S 

GRT-48184S 

GRT-48184SW 

GRT-70184S 

GRT-70184SW  

GRT-48305S 

GRT-70100S  

GRT-70305S

TYPE / COLOUR

Plain Paper / Natural Brown 

Plain Paper/ White

Plain Paper / Natural Brown 

Plain Paper/ White 

Reinforced / Natural Brown 

Reinforced / Natural Brown 

Reinforced / White 

Reinforced / Natural Brown 

Reinforced / White  

Reinforced / Natural Brown 

Reinforced / Natural Brown 

Reinforced / Natural Brown

SIZE

48mm x 184M

70mm x 184M

48mm x 184M

48mm x 100M

48mm x 184M

70mm x 184M

70mm x 184M

48mm x 305M

70mm x 100M

70mm x 305M

48mm x 184M

48mm x 184M
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