

GUMMED Paper Tape

BondTape Green. The Natural Carton Sealing Solution

The ultimate eco-friendly carton taping method. Made from natural kraft paper carrier and starch adhesive it's 100% sustainable, 100% biodegradable and 100% recyclable without having to be segregated from cardboard.



Tamper EvidentCannot be removed without leaving traces of damage



Environmentally Friendly
Made from renewable
natural resources for
simple recycling



A Superior Seal Water activated adhesives penetrate into the fibres of the carton

GUMMED Paper Tape

BondTape Green



BENEFITS

- A Superior Seal. The water activated adhesives in Gummed paper Tape penetrate into the fibres of the carton, creating a total bond.
- Tamper Evident. It cannot be removed from the carton without leaving traces of damage unlike standard packaging tapes which can be removed without a visible trace.
- Hence Gummed Paper Tape offers clearly visible proof if a packages seal has been tampered with.
- ■100% Recyclable. Made from renewable natural resources makes recycling BondTape Green tape easier. Packaging research associations have all accredited Gummed Paper Tape recyclable, making it the most environmentally friendly choice.
- The adhesive sticks instantly to cardboard, even if it's low grade, previously used, or not entirely flat. This ensures packers don't feel tempted to add a few more overlapping strips 'just in case' and tape usage and packing time are both considerably reduced.
- •Use with Better Packages BP-555 Automatic Tape Dispenser and reduce wastage.





Shown with Better Packages BP-555 Automatic Tape Dispenser

PRODUCT CODE	SIZE	TYPE / COLOUR
--------------	------	---------------

GT-48184S	48mm x 184M	Plain Paper / Natural Brown
GT-48184SW	48mm x 184M	Plain Paper/ White
GT-70184S	70mm x 184M	Plain Paper / Natural Brown
GT-70184SW	48mm x 184M	Plain Paper/ White
GRT-48100S	48mm x 100M	Reinforced / Natural Brown
GRT-48184S	48mm x 184M	Reinforced / Natural Brown
GRT-48184SW	48mm x 184M	Reinforced / White
GRT-70184S	70mm x 184M	Reinforced / Natural Brown
GRT-70184SW	70mm x 184M	Reinforced / White
GRT-48305S	48mm x 305M	Reinforced / Natural Brown
GRT-70100S	70mm x 100M	Reinforced / Natural Brown
GRT-70305S	70mm x 305M	Reinforced / Natural Brown